
DATE DAY ACTIVITY

Special Assembly ( Re-opening of School)

Hawan(New session)

Welcome Party (Nur to Class II)

5.04.20243 Wednesday Movie Show (Nur to Prep)

7.04.2023 Friday Holiday Good Friday 

8.04.2023 Saturday Holiday For Students ( 2nd Saturday)

11.04.2023 Tuesday Pottery Clay (Nur to Class II)

Special Assembly - Ambedkar Jayanti

Ice Cream Party (Nur to Prep)

14.04.2023 Friday  HolidayAmbedkar Jayanti 

17.04.2023 Monday Pool Party - Nur & LKG

18.04.2023 Tuesday Pool Party - Class Prep

19.04.2023 Wednesday Pool Party - Class 1

20.04.2023 Thursday Pool Party - Class 2
21.04.2023 Friday Earth Day Activity (Nur to Class II)

22.04.2023 Saturday Holiday Eid-ul- Fitr ( Tentative)

25.04.2023 Tuesday My Portrait (Nur to Class II)

29.04.2023 Saturday Parent Teacher Meet

KAPIL GYANPEETH

(An English Medium, Co-Educational (10+2) CBSE School)

April 2023-24 School Activity Calendar (Tentative)

Foundational Classes ( Nursery- II)

4.04.23 Tuesday

Thursday13.04.2023


